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CIE AUTOMOTIVE SA

ISIN: ES0105630315

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
25.425 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.39% (-0.10)

ES0105630315
CIE

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Automotive
Stock

3,060 EUR

IBEX 35

24.80 EUR (2,000)
26.05 EUR (2,000)
25.675 EUR
25.675 EUR
25.425 EUR
25.525 EUR

25.64 EUR

2
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20.00 u

15.00 ‘

10.00
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2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105630315&ID_NOTATION=19840786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105630315&ID_NOTATION=19840786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa47981abf3dd7015ada9bc502e990d7598b780a3b30156730256eda720d172f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13e5b85379ccf139a&time=1713704703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd35e427cad23a26ead7eaf2c76419fd58161341392e178202372a54ebad2f0b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e64ff16b0b5f38b61&time=1713704703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d52d0c20bc537e46b6904caf9c448819bff566f170e0219ad781049afdccf742&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=abc6fa3933b9061ca&time=1713704703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a68743beae048f05b01e9ac3551b173588288b3b8f03762edfd38d4bd03266c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72ee65abe4e8da97b&time=1713704703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35550f729e282937089f4f5c6aa4cd2f0d1bf1686bcc4841aca4205b26040ad7&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a56c94e8a33f3ed0d&time=1713704703&tool=RSC

CIE AUTOMOTIVE SA

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
25.425 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.39% (-0.10)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

25.545 EUR (0
25.672 EUR (0
25.211 EUR (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

27.025 EUR (2024/04/04

23.790 EUR (2024/01/19

29.000 EUR (2023/07/26
(

)
)
)
26.115 EUR (534)
)
)
)
23.440 EUR (2023/10/27)

ISIN ES0105630315
Symbol CIE
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,060 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.80 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 26.05 EUR (2,000)
Open 25.675 EUR
High 25.675 EUR
Low 25.425 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.525 EUR
VWAP 25.64 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.16% -5.94% +7.82%
Perf (abs.) +1.02 -1.61 +1.85
Beta 0.68 0.61 0.94
Volatility 22.84 22.36 27.53

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05
04/19

Munich 2024/ 08:14
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

25.60 EUR 0.00

25.50 EUR 0.00

25.45EUR 0.00

25.60 EUR 0.00

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

3

1

3

1

2

25.425 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19840786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405347739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221522238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93914368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229353133

CIE AUTOMOTIVE SA

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Frankfurt 2024/ 21:49 25.30 EUR 0.00 3
04/19

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 25.35 EUR 0.00 6
04/19

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 25.55EUR 0.60 190
04/19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38444011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14870169

CIE AUTOMOTIVE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

G
CIE Automoltive

Contact Details
CIE AUTOMOTIVE SA

Calle Alameda Mazarredo 69, 8° piso -
48009 Bilbao

Telefon: +34-94-605-48-35
Fax: +34-94-605-48-37
E-mail: info@cieautomotive.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jesus Maria Herrera Chairman of
Barandiaran Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Irache Pardo

Member of
Executive
Committee

Lorea Aristizabal

Member of
Executive
Committee

Maria Minambres

Member of
Executive
Committee

Susana Molinuevo

Board of directors

Anton Maria Pradera

Jauregui

Abanti
Sankaranarayanan

Aranzazu Estefania
Larrafiaga

Elena Maria
Orbegozo Laborde

Fermin del Rio Sanz
de Acedo

Francisco Jose
Riberas Mera

Ifigo Barea Egaria

Jacobo Llanza
Figueroa

Javier Fernandez
Alonso

Juan Maria Riberas
Mera

Maria Eugenia Girén
Davila

Maria Teresa
Salegui Arbizu

Shriprakash Shukla

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@cieautomotive.com
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